software for use in the District in accordance with the scope of work set forth 
in the attached Exhibit A (hereinafter the “Services”).  

2.2. The total cost for all Services under this contract as set forth on the attached 
Exhibit A, shall not exceed Twenty-Seven Thousand, Seven Hundred Twenty 
Dollars and Zero Cents ($27,720.00), due and payable thirty (30) days from 
receipt of Contractor’s invoice. 

2.3. Additional Services purchases shall not exceed the pricing outlined in Exhibit 
A. 

2.4. Additional District schools may participate in Services under all terms and